
LOT 26 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 2.

507-663, 770-810, 798-839, PB 88

COWART ROBERT D
250 SE SCARLETT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-060

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3417.0200 1.00/
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108,692
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HX HB 29,430
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108,692
0

108,692

1355/1514 3/14/2018 WD U I 37 67,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIM ALLEN

ROBERT D COWART

1338/2109 6/06/2017 WD Q I 01 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARENCE & CINDY DING

SHANE & KIM ALLEN (
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000042644 Roof Replacement 8,400 08/27/2021

9106 M H 125 11/28/1994

2019HX Base Yr

250 SE SCARLETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,456 113.9000 107.07 155,894 1995 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 76,320

FSP 200 40 80 4,711

FSP 200 40 80 4,711

1,696 1,456 85,742

BAS= W28 S27 E40 FSP=  S10 W20 N10 E20$ E8 N27 FSP= N10 W20
S10 E20$ W20$.
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27

40

8

27

20
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20
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20
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20

10

20

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4,450

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


